Robland 23200 Sliding Table Saw Purchase Date: 4/1996

Serial #2321058, Weight — 2780 Ibs




ENGLISH
PANEL SAW

Technical Data
Diameter saw dlade
Bore
Max. depth of cut
Saw biade ult
Max. depth of cut 45
Main biade speeds
Drameter sconng blade
Bore
Scoring blade tilling
Depth of cut sconng blade
Scoring blade speed
Table size
Table height
Shding tatle swe

Sink :
Rip capacity
Diameter dust collection
Mamn motor
Scoring motor
Weight

Overall crated dimensions
Machine
Shdinge table

Machiications possible
without previous notice

Z 3200

16°

30 mm
4°7/8
0--45
377/8

®3000-4000.5000 RPM.

100 mm

20 mm

0--45

0--3/8"

7000 /PM.
607174 x 27"1/2
33"

16" x 10° 6"
10'6°

54°

5

55 - 7.5 or 10 HP 3phase power
3/4 HP

2780 18BS

8973/8 x 52"3/8 x 40"1/8

128" x 17" x 79"




